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Vergleichswettkampf ZHSV - OSpSV
05.10.2013, Schützenhaus 50m Dettighofen

Schlussrangliste
Rang Name Jg. Verein V 1. Passe 2. Passe Total

1 Dobler Florian 93 Weissbad OS 99 99 198
2 Kreidler Lea 96 Dettighofen OS 98 97 195
3 Kübler Nadja 95 Dettighofen OS 97 97 194
4 Storchenegger Pascal 98 Dettighofen OS 95 99 194
5 Hoyos Yasmin 97 Neumünster ZH 97 97 194
6 Hochstrasser Philipp 99 Dettighofen OS 96 96 192
7 Finger Etienne 93 Dettighofen OS 97 95 192
8 Kaufmann Roy 95 Männedorf ZH 98 93 191
9 Specogna Sven 97 Glattfelden ZH 94 95 189
10 Meier Urs 97 Dielsdorf ZH 91 95 186
11 Burkhalter Marco 96 Wila-Turbenthal ZH 92 93 185
12 Schmitz Marina 94 Sitterdorf OS 89 96 185
13 Wood Jamie 98 Neumünster ZH 93 91 184
14 Ritter Dominik 96 Feld-Meilen ZH 94 90 184
15 Gianola Mario 99 Hegnau ZH 93 91 184
16 Schaltegger Nico 99 Oberwinterthur ZH 89 94 183
17 Hunziker Oliver 98 Neumünster ZH 89 94 183
18 Nieth Luca 97 Dielsdorf ZH 90 93 183
19 Vonesch Raphael 98 Dielsdorf ZH 92 91 183
20 Riva Jana 96 Weinfelden OS 92 90 182
21 Meister Yves 98 Hegnau ZH 92 90 182
22 Kuhn Daniel 96 Hegnau ZH 90 92 182
23 Müller Pavel 97 Lengwil OS 89 92 181
24 Guggisberg Dominic 93 Weinfelden OS 91 90 181
25 Pleithner Rebecca 99 Wallisellen ZH 92 88 180
26 Hendseth Yves 98 Dielsdorf ZH 88 92 180
27 Streule Fabienne 98 Weissbad OS 93 87 180
28 Gysin Roman 94 Andelfingen ZH 90 90 180
29 Meier Max 99 Dielsdorf ZH 87 92 179
30 Tanner Remo 96 Wila-Turbenthal ZH 90 89 179
31 Grob Adrian 94 Wila-Turbenthal ZH 91 88 179
32 Hächler Lili 99 Wallisellen ZH 87 91 178
33 Wenger Cédric 96 Männedorf ZH 86 91 177
34 Caforio Sean 98 Lengwil OS 91 86 177
35 Beck Ramon 99 Sitterdorf OS 88 89 177
36 Schild Florian 00 Lengwil OS 86 90 176
37 Jenni Andrin 99 Dettighofen OS 87 87 174
38 Röthlisberger Dustin 98 Neumünster ZH 87 87 174
39 Stöcklin David 01 Weissbad OS 85 88 173
40 Koller Karin 98 Weissbad OS 81 90 171
41 Müller Roman 00 Lengwil OS 82 86 168
42 Meyer Christian 99 Sitterdorf OS 88 79 167
43 Heeb Christian 00 Sitterdorf OS 78 83 161
44 Merian Philip 00 Dielsdorf ZH 75 81 156
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Vergleichswettkampf ZHSV - OSpSV
05.10.2013, Schützenhaus 50m Dettighofen

Schlussrangliste OSpSV
Rang Name Jg. Verein V 1. Passe 2. Passe Total

1 Dobler Florian 93 Weissbad 99 99 198
2 Kreidler Lea 96 Dettighofen 98 97 195
3 Storchenegger Pascal 98 Dettighofen 95 99 194
4 Kübler Nadja 95 Dettighofen 97 97 194
5 Hochstrasser Philipp 99 Dettighofen 96 96 192
6 Finger Etienne 93 Dettighofen 97 95 192
7 Schmitz Marina 94 Sitterdorf 89 96 185
8 Riva Jana 96 Weinfelden 92 90 182
9 Müller Pavel 97 Lengwil 89 92 181
10 Guggisberg Dominic 93 Weinfelden 91 90 181
11 Streule Fabienne 98 Weissbad 93 87 180
12 Beck Ramon 99 Sitterdorf 88 89 177
13 Caforio Sean 98 Lengwil 91 86 177
14 Schild Florian 00 Lengwil 86 90 176
15 Jenni Andrin 99 Dettighofen 87 87 174
16 Stöcklin David 01 Weissbad 85 88 173
17 Koller Karin 98 Weissbad 81 90 171
18 Müller Roman 00 Lengwil 82 86 168
19 Meyer Christian 99 Sitterdorf 88 79 167
20 Heeb Christian 00 Sitterdorf 78 83 161



Vergleichswettkampf ZHSV - OSpSV
05.10.2013, Schützenhaus 50m Dettighofen

Schlussrangliste ZHSV
Rang Name Jg. Verein V 1. Passe 2. Passe Total

1 Hoyos Yasmin 97 Neumünster 97 97 194
2 Kaufmann Roy 95 Männedorf 98 93 191
3 Specogna Sven 97 Glattfelden 94 95 189
4 Meier Urs 97 Dielsdorf 91 95 186
5 Burkhalter Marco 96 Wila-Turbenthal 92 93 185
6 Wood Jamie 98 Neumünster 93 91 184
7 Gianola Mario 99 Hegnau 93 91 184
8 Ritter Dominik 96 Feld-Meilen 94 90 184
9 Schaltegger Nico 99 Oberwinterthur 89 94 183
10 Hunziker Oliver 98 Neumünster 89 94 183
11 Nieth Luca 97 Dielsdorf 90 93 183
12 Vonesch Raphael 98 Dielsdorf 92 91 183
13 Kuhn Daniel 96 Hegnau 90 92 182
14 Meister Yves 98 Hegnau 92 90 182
15 Hendseth Yves 98 Dielsdorf 88 92 180
16 Gysin Roman 94 Andelfingen 90 90 180
17 Pleithner Rebecca 99 Wallisellen 92 88 180
18 Meier Max 99 Dielsdorf 87 92 179
19 Tanner Remo 96 Wila-Turbenthal 90 89 179
20 Grob Adrian 94 Wila-Turbenthal 91 88 179
21 Hächler Lili 99 Wallisellen 87 91 178
22 Wenger Cédric 96 Männedorf 86 91 177
23 Röthlisberger Dustin 98 Neumünster 87 87 174
24 Merian Philip 00 Dielsdorf 75 81 156


